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CLEANOUT

58630-CO

WALL OR FLOOR ACCESS COVER
WITH CLEANOUT

JOSAM 58630-CO SERIES CAST NIKALOY ACCESS
FRAME AND ANCHOR LUGS, SATIN SCORIATED SECURED
HINGED COVER AND NO-HUB CLEANOUT. 

5/24/18

TYPE NO. PIPE SIZE B C x C

58631-CO2 2" 1-1/2 8 x 8

58631-CO3 3" 2-1/2 8 x 8
58631-CO4 4" 3-1/2 8 x 8
58632-CO6 6" 5-1/2 12 x 12

X -CO NO-HUB CLEANOUT (SPECIFY PIPE SIZE)

-VP SECURED COVER, VANDAL-PROOF SCREWS

-2 SATIN FINISH BRONZE

-20 RAISED HEAD BRONZE PLUG

-31 GALVANIZED CAST IRON PARTS

FORMERLY 58730 SERIES

SERIES

MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA

NOTESDATE OF LAST CHANGE:

USE OF SUPERSEDED OR VOID DATA.

DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURERS
TOLERANCES AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE CAN ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR

SPECIFICATION:

ANCHOR LUGS

HINGED SCORIATED COVER

CLEANOUT
PLUG

 C x C 
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B-NPT 

  1 1/2

 

PIPE
SIZE


	55000
	55000-1
	55000-1-12-SQ
	55000-1-SD
	55000-1-SQ
	55000-1-WF
	55000-2-SD
	55000-2-SQ
	55000-13
	55000-14
	55000-CFC
	55000-DBC
	55000-RP
	55000-SQ-DBC
	55000-SS
	55000-SS-SQ
	55004-X-2-41
	55004-X-41
	55006-SS-SQ
	56000-88
	56670
	57008-DBC
	57008-SQ-DBC
	57008-Z-1
	57008-Z-1-12
	57008-Z-1-SD
	57008-Z-1-SQ
	57008-Z-CI
	57008-Z-LT
	58360
	58460A
	58460A-AE
	58540
	58580
	58580-1
	58580-1-SD
	58580-1-SQ
	58600
	58600-CO
	58600-COT
	58600-PLG
	58610
	58610-CO
	58610-COT
	58620
	58630
	58630-CO
	58630-COT
	58640
	58640-CO
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